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Stuart Bros (A G & Robt T) tannery
E 12th cor 19th av

" Chas W, blksmith W Labrecht, r

1309 Bdy
" Danl, baths 1920 7th, r San Leandro
" Francis, teacher Snell Seminary, r

568 12th
" Jas, gardener Orange nr Pearl
" John L, driver People's Ex and
Trans Co, r 308 10th

" L, blksmith, r Ruedy's Hotel
" L L, porter P P C Co, r 417 7th
" M V Miss, teacher Lincoln school,

r San Leandro, Cal
" Robt, mining, r 735 Chester
" Robt T (Stuart Bros) r 913 E 15th
" Rose, dom 1211 5th av
" Thos, r 626 Valdez E O
" W, carp, r Ruedy's Hotel
" Wm, bkkpr Dalziel & Moller, r 410

10th
" Wm, tanner Stuart Bros, r 901 15th
" Wm G, elk S P, r 460 E 12th
" Wm J, elevator opr Macdonough

bldg and furn rms 408 13th, r same
Stubbs Edith B Miss, r 858 Isabella
" Geo A, veterinary surgeon 858 Isa-

bella, r same
Studerus John, blksmith, r 805 Harrison
Stuedle John, moved to Bakersfield,

Cal
Stuer M Mrs, nurse 2609 Telegraph av,

r same
Stuermer Fred, cigar mkr Fibush Bros,

r 566 6th
Stuler John, r 1432 16th
Stull Aurora A Mrs, r 1354 West
" Chas H, r 317 8th
" Florence Miss, student, r 1354 West
" Grace Miss, student, r 1354 West
Stultz Jacob, butcher C Marquardsen,

r 713 7th
Stulz Chas, barber, r 164 7th
" Chas Jr, fish vender, r 164 7th
" Geo H, pop corn mfr 775 Washn, r

Alameda
" Henry J, candy mkr, r 164 7th
" Herman G, r 164 7th
" & Kelly (W R Stulz and W Kelly)

plumbers, 918 Franklin
" Wm R (Stulz & Kelly) r 164 7th
Sturgeon Arthur J, carp, r Park cor

Menlo
" John E, elk F A Pratt, r 921 Bdy
" Nona Miss, asst W F Lewis, r 1311

Telegraph av
" Wm, carp, r Park cor Menlo
" W L Mrs, r Blossom nr Fruitvale

av
Sturges Frank F, elk S F, r Booth nr

Bdy
" Forster, r Booth nr Bdy

Sturgill M Mrs, r 1677 Taylor
Sturm Chas L (Sturm & Leitch) r 125

7th
" Holly, stoker Eng Co No 1, r 844

Isabella
" & Leitch (C L Sturm and J H Leitch)

j

plumbing 405 12th

! Sturtevant A J, r 1065 E 24th
" Alice W Miss, bkkpr G W Arper,

r 754 Harrison
I

" Cullen K, real estate S F, r 131*
Linden

" Faith M Miss, r 1441 Myrtle
j

" Henry G, elk S F, r 1441 Myrtle
!

" Mary Miss, student, r 754 Harrison
STURTEVANT NOAH GEORGE,

Chief Deputy County Clerk, Hall
of Records, r San Leandro, Cal

" Oren B, r 278 13th
Stut J C H, mechanical eng S F, r 865

Adeline
Stutt Alice Miss, r 972 35th

!

'« E Mrs, r 972 35th
" Isabella Miss, elk J N Davidson,

r 972 35th
!

" Jos A, butcher H J Nolan, r 972
35th

" Maud E Miss, elk H Angels, r 972*

35th

j

" Wm, teamster, r 42 Weston av
Stuttaford A, printer P P P Co, r 714

11th
Stuttmeister Alice Miss, r 1218 14th
Stutz Chas, driver J Stutz & Co, I

San Pablo av cor Dalton
'

" Henry, bartndr J Stutz & Co, r
San Pablo av cor Dalton

" Jacob (Jacob Stutz & Co) r S F
j

" Jacob & Co (Jacob and John Stutz)
groceries and saloon, San Pablo av
s w cor Dalton

" Jacob W, elk J Stutz & Co, r San
Pablo av cor Dalton

" John (Jacob Stutz & Co) r San
Pablo av cor Dalton

Styles F J, elk S F, r 1450 24th av
" H K, r 142 N Center
" John H, contr and bldr 1450 24th'

av, r same
" W B, bkkpr S F, r 1450 24th av
Suares M Mrs, (/) /1 /- _ \

Sublett M Mrs, r 563 36th
" Richd, r 2321 Telegraph av
Such Geo, frmn S P Co, r Temescal
" Wm, butcher M Y Stewart, r 420
E 15th

Suell Wm, emp W R Kennedy, r 966
E 12th

Suffran Jas, hostler F R Williamson,
r 370 11th

Sugden Fred, collr S P Co, r 1057
Campbell

Sugrue Hannah M, dom 1302 Webster
" Kate, dom 269 Durant
" P, expressman, r 728 Center
Suhl Annie Miss, elk S F, r 1111 Per-

alta
Sullberg Julius, r 963 Park way
Suhr C Mrs, r 1066 Market
" Martha Miss, dressmkr, r 1066 Mar-

ket
Sullivan Annie Miss, r 670 25th
" Annie M Miss, r 123 7th

SEE OUR PATENT FLAT OPENING BLANK BOOKS.

PHILLIPS BROS., 505 Clay St.,
BOOKBINDERS,

San Francisco


